Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Urban
Ancestra

depreciation by adjusting the power given to
the LEDs offering the same lighting intensity
during the entire lifespan of the LED module.
OTL: Pre-set driver to signal end of life of the
LED module(s) for better fixture management.
DMG: Dimmable driver 0-10V.
CDMG: Dynadimmer standard dimming
functionalities including pre-programmed
scenarios to suit many applications and needs
from safety to maximum energy savings.
* Contact factory for DALI options.
Order
Code
Dimming
Scenario Duration Level
CDMGS25 Safety 4 hours 25%
CDMGS50 Safety 4 hours 50%
CDMGS75 Safety 4 hours 75%
CDMGM25 Median 6 hours 25%
CDMGM50 Median 6 hours 50%
CDMGM75 Median 6 hours 75%
CDMGE25 Economy 8 hours 25%
CDMGE50 Economy 8 hours 50%
CDMGE75 Economy 8 hours 75%
SRD: Sensor Ready Driver including SR
communication (used for dimming and other
functionalities), 24V auxiliary supply and a
logical signal input (LSI) connected to the top